RoNix

Premium Quality

8inl Pet Cleaner Kit

Pet Grooming Kit

4090

» Powerful 300W motor delivers strong performance for both

grooming and vacuuming; features start/stop and 3-speed control.

» Durable 1350 mm PVC hose offers excellent flexibility for easy

handling.

« Includes detachable attachments for grooming, trimming, and

cleaning tasks.

«» Offers both blowing and suction functions for versatile pet care.

« Includes a rechargeable clipper for trimming pet paw hair with ease.

Model

Power

Voltage
Frequency
Noise level
Number of Speed levels
No load speed
Capacity
Handel Material
Hose Length
Weight

packaging

Accessories

4090
300W
220-240V
50-60Hz
69db

3
9400-14400-35000RPM
4L

ABS
1350mm
1.75Kg
Color Box

1Pc Brush, 4Pcs Shaving Comb
, 1Pc Floating Wool Comb , 1Pc
Shaver, 1Pc Hair Shedding
Comb, 1Pc Hot Cat Paw Hot
Blowing & Scratching Mouth ,
1Pc Suction , Blowing Nozzle
Pouch

300w <
=8 4 Litre
Qi 8ind &
€
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