

8in1 Pet Cleaner Kit

4090

- Powerful 300W motor delivers strong performance for both grooming and vacuuming; features start/stop and 3-speed control.
- Durable 1350 mm PVC hose offers excellent flexibility for easy handling.
- Includes detachable attachments for grooming, trimming, and cleaning tasks.
- Offers both blowing and suction functions for versatile pet care.
- Includes a rechargeable clipper for trimming pet paw hair with ease.



Model	4090
Power	300W
Voltage	220-240V
Frequency	50-60Hz
Noise level	69db
Number of Speed levels	3
No load speed	9400-14400-35000RPM
Capacity	4L
Handle Material	ABS
Hose Length	1350mm
Weight	1.75Kg
packaging	Color Box
Accessories	1Pc Brush , 4Pcs Shaving Comb , 1Pc Floating Wool Comb , 1Pc Shaver , 1Pc Hair Shedding Comb , 1Pc Hot Cat Paw Hot Blowing & Scratching Mouth , 1Pc Suction , Blowing Nozzle Pouch

300W
4 Litre
8 in 1
CE